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Electronic Components Distributor

FTL75939UCX

ON Semiconductor” |

Part Number: FTL75939UCX RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Ship From: Hong Kong
Description |IC LOAD CONFIG SW/RESET 12WLCSP Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Data sheet: @ FTL75939UCX

Images are for reference only.

See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FTL75939UCX with confidence from Component-

World.HK, 1 Year Warrant .
y Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Part Number FTL75939UCX Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description IC LOAD CONFIG SW/RESET 12WLCSP Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 219163 pcs Data sheet FTL75939UCX

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd) Not Required

Voltage - Load 1.2V~55V Switch Type General Purpose

Supplier Device Package 12-WLCSP (1.6x1.3) Series -

Rds On (Typ) 21 mOhm Ratio - Input:Output 1:1

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 12-UFBGA, WLCSP
Output Type P-Channel Output Configuration High Side

Other Names FTL75939UCXTR Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

Number of Outputs 1 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 2 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Interface On/Off Input Type Non-Inverting

Features Load Discharge, Slew Rate Controlled Fault Protection -

Current - Output (Max) 4 5A

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor series electronic components. We have 219163 pieces of AMI
Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor FTL75939UCX in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Part#: FTLC1155RGPL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

FINISAR o

Description: XCVRQSFP28 2KM100GE CWDM44X 13XX

Part#: FTLC1154RDPL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

FINISAR o

Description: XCVRQSFP28 10KM100GBASE-LR44X 13

Part#. FTL4P1QE1C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

FINISAR e

Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 10KM, 4X10GBAS

Part#: FTLC1154SDPL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation

FINISAR o

Description: XCVRQSFP28 10KM100GBASE-LR44X 13

a Part#: FTL7522L6X Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
RFQ
Description: IC RESET TIMER 6MICROPAK
Part#: FTL4C3QE1C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 140M ON OM3 /
Part#: FTL4P1QM1C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 10KM, 4X10GBAS
Part#: FTLC1122RDNL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR o
Description: 4X25G LAN WDM DFB 4X25G PIN 100G
Part#:. FTL4P1QL1C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 2KM, 4X10GBASE
o Part#: FTLC1152RGPL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
g RFQ
y Description: XCVR,QSFP28,2KM,100GE CWDM4,4X 1
Part#: FTLC1141RDNL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: 4X25G LAN WDM DFB 4X25G PIN 100G
Part#: FTLC1182RDNA Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR o
Description: TXRX OPTICAL 103GBS EML CFP
Part#. FTL4C3QE2C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 140M ON OM3 /
Part#: FTLC1122SDNL Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: 4X28G LAN WDM DFB 4X28G PIN OTU4
Part#: FTL4C2QE2C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 140M ON OM3 /
- Part#: FTL4S1QE1C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
’ RFQ
ﬂ Description: OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER MODULE
Part#: FTL4AE1QM1C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR e
Description: TRANSCEIVER QSFP, 40KM, OTU3, OT
Part#: FTLC1155RGPLA Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR o
Description: XCVRQSFP28 10KM100GE ECWDM44X 13
“w Part#: FTL4AE1QE1C Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
4 RFQ
ﬁ Description: XCVR QSFP 40KM 40GBASE-ER4 4X10G
Part#: FTLC1154RDPLA Manufacturers: Finisar Corporation
FINISAR o
Description: XCVRQSFP28 20KM100GE ELR44X 13XX
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